MISSOURI GAMING COMMISSION

COMMISSION RESOLUTION NO. 23-050 REGARDING APPROVAL OF PROPOSED AMENDMENTS

June 28, 2023

BE IT RESOLVED, that the Missouri Gaming Commission approves the filing of the proposed amendments to the rules listed on Exhibit A.

SO ADOPTED.

Mike Leara, Chairman

Missouri Gaming Commission

EXHIBIT A

Proposed Amendments

- 11 CSR 45-5.050 Authorized Games
- 11 CSR 45-5.053 Policies
- 11 CSR 45-5.056 Ethical Restrictions
- 11 CSR 45-5.060 Publication of Rules and Payoff Schedules for All Permitted Games
- 11 CSR 45-5.070 Payout Percentage for Electronic Gaming Devices
- 11 CSR 45-5.110 Primary, Secondary and Reserve Sets of Gaming Chips
- 11 CSR 45-5.120 Issuance and Use of Tokens for Gaming in Electronic Gaming Devices
- 11 CSR 45-5.130 Exchange of Chips and Tokens
- 11 CSR 45-5.160 Destruction of Chips and Tokens
- 11 CSR 45-5.180 Tournament Chips and Tournaments
- 11 CSR 45-5.190 Minimum Standards for Electronic Gaming Devices
- 11 CSR 45-5.210 Integrity of Electronic Gaming Devices
- 11 CSR 45-5.220 Computer Monitoring Requirements of Electronic Gaming Devices
- 11 CSR 45-5.230 Certification and Registration of Electronic Gaming Devices
- 11 CSR 45-5.240 Periodic Payments
- 11 CSR 45-5.270 Safety Standards for Electronic Gaming Devices
- 11 CSR 45-5.290 Bingo Games

(End of Document)